Please note that meeting dates are subject to change. Members will be notified of
any changes as they occur but are encouraged to refer to the website and Member

Calendar.

An * indicates meetings to be held at the Angel Centre.
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Thursday
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Wednesday
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2nd
3rd
5th
10th
11th
16th
19th
26th

7th
15th
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22nd
23rd
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29th
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7th
11th

13th
14th

14th
19th

21st

TONBRIDGE AND MALLING BOROUGH COUNCIL
PROGRAMME OF MEETINGS 2018/20

OFFICES CLOSED — EASTER HOLIDAY

Audit Committee

Area 1 Planning Committee

COUNCIL

Area 2 Planning Committee

Tonbridge Forum

Overview and Scrutiny Committee (Constitution)
Area 3 Planning Committee

OFFICES CLOSED — BANK HOLIDAY

ANNUAL COUNCIL

Area 1 Planning Committee

Economic Regeneration Advisory Board

Finance, Innovation and Property Advisory Board
Overview and Scrutiny Committee (Gibson Building)
OFFICES CLOSED - BANK HOLIDAY
Communities and Housing Advisory Board

Area 2 Planning Committee

. . | Eovi Services Advicon Board

Planning and Transportation Advisory Board
Cabinet

Area 3 Planning Committee

Joint Transportation Board

Joint Standards Committee (If required)

Joint Employee Consultative Committee (Full)
(commences 0930hr) — replaces 1 March meeting
Parish Partnership Panel

Licensing and Appeals Committee (If required)
Cabinet

Overview and Scrutiny Committee

(Youth Engagement/Events)



Monday
Thursday

JULY
Wednesday
Fuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Monday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday

AUGUST
Thursday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Monday

SEPTEMBER
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Monday
Wednesday

OCTOBER
Monday
Thursday
Monday
Wednesday
Monday
Thursday
Thursday
Tuesday

25th
28th

4th

10th
11th
12th
16th

18th
23rd
24th
31st

2nd

15th
16th
23rd
27th

3rd
4th
5th
6th
10th

12th
13th
18th
19th
24th
26th

1st
4th
8th
10th
15th
18th
25th
30th

General Purposes Committee
Area 1 Planning Committee

Area 2 Planning Committee

COUNGIL

Street Scene and Environment Services Advisory Board
Finance, Innovation and Property Advisory Board

Area 3 Planning Committee

Communities and Housing Advisory Board

Cabinet

Audit Committee

Planning and Transportation Advisory Board

COUNCIL

Area 1 Planning Committee

Area 2 Planning Committee

Overview and Scrutiny Committee (Road Closures)
Area 3 Planning Committee

OFFICES CLOSED — BANK HOLIDAY

Extraordinary Meeting of Cabinet re Local Plan
Street Scene and Environment Services Advisory Board
Economic Regeneration Advisory Board

Parish Partnership Panel

Tonbridge Forum

Extraordinary Meeting of Council re Local Plan
Area 1 Planning Committee

Licensing and Appeals Committee (If required)
Finance, Innovation and Property Advisory Board
Joint Transportation Board

Area 2 Planning Committee

Audit Committee

Area 3 Planning Committee

General Purposes Committee

Cabinet

Joint Standards Committee (If required)

Overview and Scrutiny Committee (Public Conveniences)
Area 1 Planning Committee

COUNCIL



NOVEMBER

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday

DECEMBER
Thursday

Wednesday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday

2019

JANUARY
Tuesday
Thursday
Wednesday
Thursday
Menday
Tuesday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday

Wednesday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday

FEBRUARY

{HFhursday

Fhursday
Thursday

Monday

Fuesday

Fhursday
(Thursday

Thursday

5th
6th
7th
12th
13th
15th
22nd
26th
27th
29th

6th

12th
24th
25th
26th

1st

9th
10th

15th
17th
21st
22nd

23rd
28th
29th
31st

55

7th
11th

14th
14th

Street Scene and Environment Services Advisory Board
Economic Regeneration Advisory Board

Area 2 Planning Committee

Communities and Housing Advisory Board

Planning and Transportation Advisory Board

Parish Partnership Panel

Area 3 Planning Committee

Joint Transportation Board

Licensing and Appeals Committee (If required)

Area 1 Planning Committee

Overview and Scrutiny Committee

(Customer Service Surgeries)

Area 2 Planning Committee

OFFICES CLOSED — CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY
OFFICES CLOSED — CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY
OFFICES CLOSED — CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY

OFFICES CLOSED — NEW YEAR DAY
Area-3-Planning-Committee

Finance, Innovation and Property Advisory Board
Area 3 Planning Committee

Joint Standards Committee (If required)
Area 1 Planning Committee

Audit Committee

Overview and Scrutiny Committee
(Concessionary Charges)

Area 2 Planning Committee

General Purposes Committee

Cabinet

Area 3 Planning Committee

. ,
Cabi {gE et M - ; )

Parish Partnership Panel

Street Scene and Environment Services Advisory Board

COUNCH--(Budget-Meeting}
Parish P hin Panel

KCC budget meeting — Confirmeqd)
Cabinet (Budget Meeting)



Monday
Tuesday

Wednesday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday

MARCH
Menday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday

Monday

APRIL
Monday
Thursday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Friday
Monday
Thursday

MAY
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday

JUNE
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday

19th
20th
21st
25th
26th
27th
28th

5th

6th

11th
12th
14th
19th
21st

1st
4th
9th
10th
19th
22nd
25th

2nd
6th
14th
21st
22nd
23rd
27th
28th
29th

4th
5th
6th
10th
11th

S S | Envi Servi Advi 5 I
COUNCIL (Budget Meeting)

Economic Regeneration Advisory Board

Area 1 Planning Committee

Tonbridge Forum

Communities and Housing Advisory Board
Area 2 Planning Committee

Joint Employee Consultative Committee (Full)
(commences 0930hr)

loint Standards.C oo (i required:

Planning and Transportation Advisory Board
Joint Standards Committee (If required)

Joint Transportation Board

Licensing and Appeals Committee (If required)
Overview and Scrutiny Committee

Cabinet

Area 3 Planning Committee

Audit-Committee

Audit Committee

Area 1 Planning Committee

COUNCIL

Area 2 Planning Committee

OFFICES CLOSED — EASTER HOLIDAY
OFFICES CLOSED — EASTER HOLIDAY
Area 3 Planning Committee

BOROUGH COUNCIL ELECTIONS

OFFICES CLOSED - BANK HOLIDAY

ANNUAL COUNCIL

Economic Regeneration Advisory Board

Finance, Innovation and Property Advisory Board
Area 1 Planning Committee

OFFICES CLOSED - BANK HOLIDAY
Communities and Housing Advisory Board

Area 2 Planning Committee

Planning and Transportation Advisory Board

Cabinet

Area 3 Planning Committee

Joint Transportation Board

Street Scene and Environment Services Advisory Board



Wednesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday

JULY
Wednesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Monday
Tuesday

AUGUST
Thursday
Wednesday
Thursday
Monday
Thursday

SEPTEMBER
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Monday
Thursday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Monday
Wednesday

OCTOBER
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Wednesday

12th
13th
18th
19th
20th
25th
27th

3rd
9th
11th
16th
17th
22nd
23rd

1st
14th
22nd
26th
29th

3rd
4th
5th
9th
12th
17th
18th
23rd
25th

1st
3rd
8th
10th
15th
16th
24th
29th
30th

Joint Standards Committee (If required)

Parish Partnership Panel

Licensing and Appeals Committee (If required)
General Purposes Committee

Overview and Scrutiny Committee

Cabinet

Area 1 Planning Committee

Area 2 Planning Committee

COUNCIL

Area 3 Planning Committee

Planning and Transportation Advisory Board
Finance, Innovation and Property Advisory Board
Audit Committee

Communities and Housing Advisory Board

Area 1 Planning Committee

Area 2 Planning Committee

Area 3 Planning Committee

OFFICES CLOSED - BANK HOLIDAY
Overview and Scrutiny Committee

Street Scene and Environment Services Advisory Board
Economic Regeneration Advisory Board

Parish Partnership Panel

Tonbridge Forum

Area 1 Planning Committee

Licensing and Appeals Committee (If required)

Finance, Innovation and Property Advisory Board

Joint Transportation Board

Area 2 Planning Committee

Audit Committee

Area 3 Planning Committee

General Purposes Committee

Overview and Scrutiny Committee

Joint Standards Committee (If required)

Cabinet

Area 1 Planning Committee

COUNCIL

Street Scene and Environment Services Advisory Board



NOVEMBER

Tuesday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Monday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday

DECEMBER
Thursday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

2020

JANUARY
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday

FEBRUARY
Thursday
Tuesday
(Thursday
Thursday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday

5th

6th

12th
13th
14th
18th
21st
26th
28th

5th

11th
25th
26th
27th

1st
8th
9th
14th
16th
20th
21st
22nd
27th
28th
30th

6th

11th
13th
13th
18th
19th
20th
24th
25th
26th
27th

Economic Regeneration Advisory Board

Area 2 Planning Committee

Communities and Housing Advisory Board
Planning and Transportation Advisory Board
Parish Partnership Panel

Joint Transportation Board

Area 3 Planning Committee

Licensing and Appeals Committee (If required)
Area 1 Planning Committee

Overview and Scrutiny Committee

Area 2 Planning Committee

OFFICES CLOSED — CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY
OFFICES CLOSED — CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY
OFFICES CLOSED - CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY

OFFICES CLOSED — NEW YEAR DAY
Finance, Innovation and Property Advisory Board
Area 3 Planning Committee

Joint Standards Committee (If required)
Area 1 Planning Committee

Audit Committee

Overview and Scrutiny Committee
Area 2 Planning Committee

General Purposes Committee

Cabinet

Area 3 Planning Committee

Parish Partnership Panel

Street Scene and Environment Services Advisory Board

KCC budget meeting — To be confirmed)
Cabinet (Budget Meeting)

COUNCIL (Budget Meeting)

Economic Regeneration Advisory Board

Area 1 Planning Committee

Tonbridge Forum

Communities and Housing Advisory Board
Area 2 Planning Committee

Joint Employee Consultative Committee (Full)
(commences 0930hr)



MARCH

Tuesday 3rd Planning and Transportation Advisory Board
Wednesday 4th Joint Standards Committee (If required)
Monday 9th Joint Transportation Board

Tuesday 10th Licensing and Appeals Committee (If required)
Thursday 12th Overview and Scrutiny Committee

Tuesday 17th Cabinet

Thursday 19th Area 3 Planning Committee

Thursday 26th Area 1 Planning Committee

APRIL

Wednesday 1st Area 2 Planning Committee

Monday 6th Audit Committee

Friday 10th OFFICES CLOSED — EASTER HOLIDAY
Monday 13th OFFICES CLOSED — EASTER HOLIDAY
Tuesday 21st COUNCIL

Thursday 23rd Area 3 Planning Committee

MAY

Monday 4th OFFICES CLOSED — BANK HOLIDAY
Thursday 6th POLICE AND CRIME COMMISSIONER ELECTIONS
Tuesday 12th ANNUAL COUNCIL

Tuesday 19th Economic Regeneration Advisory Board
Wednesday 20th Finance, Innovation and Property Advisory Board
Thursday 21st Area 1 Planning Committee

Monday 25th OFFICES CLOSED — BANK HOLIDAY
Tuesday 26th Communities and Housing Advisory Board
Wednesday 27th Area 2 Planning Committee

Please note that meeting dates are subject to change. Members will be notified of
any changes as they occur but are encouraged to refer to the website and Member
Calendar.



